AUGUST 5,

AUGUST 26,
SEPTEMBER 9,

SEPTEMBER 18,
SEPTEMBER 23,
SEPTEMBER 30,
OCTOBER 1,
OCTOBER 6,
OCTOBER 8,
OCTOBER 16,
OCTOBER 20,

DECEMBER 1,

DECEMBER 2 -
DECEMBER 10,
DECEMBER 14,
FEBRUARY 11,

MARCH 19,

APRIL 16 - 25,

MAY 12, 1992

MAY 17, 1992

JUNE. 7.8,

MEMBERSHIP PARTY AND EDUCATION DAY TO BE ANNOUNCED.

1991/92 HADASSAH CALENDAR

1991

1991

L0y
1991
24,

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

9, 1991
1891
1991

1992

1992

1992

1992

1991

1991

RESEARCH BENEFACTOR RECEPTION

FASHION PREMIERE ‘91

ROSH HASHANA

YOM KIPPUR

SUKKOT

SHEMINI AZERETH

SIMCHAT TORAH

GUARDIAN DINNER

JOINT CITY MEETING

SPONSORS AND CONTRIBUTORS LUNCHEON

HEALTH FAIR

CHANUKAH PARTY

CHANUKAH

JOINT CITY MEETING

PAST PRESIDENTS ONEG SHABBAT

JOINT CITY MEETING

PURIM

PASSOVER

CHAPTER ANNUAL DAY

ISRAEL DAY PARADE

SHAVOUT

ALL DATES SUBJECT TO REVISION!



